
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 1
(41)  Eoin Reavey
(8)  Renato Kammermann
(12)  Megan Marr
(4)  James Allen
(14)  Brett Robins
(10)  Finnley Green
(37)  Lia Steiner

Heat 1
(15)  Greg James
(16)  Padraig Moran
(35)  Henry Woodrow
(25)  Caitlin McIntyre
(3)  Mark Devitt
(26)  Natasha Hamilton
(34)  Elliot Stockwell

Heat 1
(28)  Eddie Surman
(17)  Erik Svenningsson
(24)  Aisling O Leary
(1)  Andrea Farinetti
(20)  Saoirse Wynne
(12)  Megan Marr
(3)  Mark Devitt

Heat 2
(25)  Caitlin McIntyre
(30)  Sam Woodrow
(19)  Charlie Sutton
(32)  Alice Griffiths
(2)  Joe Martin
(34)  Elliot Stockwell
(22)  Lars Benninger

Heat 2
(27)  Eleanor Wheeler
(19)  Charlie Sutton
(42)  Paige Robinson
(9)  Courtaillac Lucas
(20)  Saoirse Wynne
(37)  Lia Steiner
(2)  Joe Martin

Heat 2
(40)  Tomas Forsythe
(6)  Jessica Cohen
(36)  Andreas Berger
(16)  Padraig Moran
(37)  Lia Steiner
(25)  Caitlin McIntyre
(27)  Eleanor Wheeler

Heat 3
(20)  Saoirse Wynne
(16)  Padraig Moran
(40)  Tomas Forsythe
(42)  Paige Robinson
(33)  Federico Pacini
(21)  Lotta Daler
(31)  Marino Kammermann

Heat 3
(4)  James Allen
(39)  Sara Schneider
(36)  Andreas Berger
(8)  Renato Kammermann
(13)  Edoardo Leoncavallo
(38)  Ben Hopkins
(12)  Megan Marr

Heat 3
(22)  Lars Benninger
(10)  Finnley Green
(15)  Greg James
(13)  Edoardo Leoncavallo
(29)  Zoe Haave
(42)  Paige Robinson
(32)  Alice Griffiths

Heat 4
(13)  Edoardo Leoncavallo
(9)  Courtaillac Lucas
(38)  Ben Hopkins
(11)  Jamie Reavey
(3)  Mark Devitt
(28)  Eddie Surman
(18)  Colin Verdelhan

Heat 4
(11)  Jamie Reavey
(41)  Eoin Reavey
(24)  Aisling O Leary
(22)  Lars Benninger
(7)  Nick Tougher
(40)  Tomas Forsythe
(17)  Erik Svenningsson

Heat 4
(35)  Henry Woodrow
(19)  Charlie Sutton
(31)  Marino Kammermann
(11)  Jamie Reavey
(38)  Ben Hopkins
(21)  Lotta Daler
(18)  Colin Verdelhan
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Session 1 Session 2 Session 3
Heat 5
(1)  Andrea Farinetti
(7)  Nick Tougher
(24)  Aisling O Leary
(36)  Andreas Berger
(27)  Eleanor Wheeler
(26)  Natasha Hamilton
(5)  Cayli Herbert

Heat 5
(21)  Lotta Daler
(33)  Federico Pacini
(1)  Andrea Farinetti
(18)  Colin Verdelhan
(10)  Finnley Green
(32)  Alice Griffiths
(23)  Erin Beach

Heat 5
(23)  Erin Beach
(26)  Natasha Hamilton
(5)  Cayli Herbert
(34)  Elliot Stockwell
(9)  Courtaillac Lucas
(41)  Eoin Reavey
(4)  James Allen

Heat 6
(29)  Zoe Haave
(35)  Henry Woodrow
(17)  Erik Svenningsson
(23)  Erin Beach
(39)  Sara Schneider
(15)  Greg James
(6)  Jessica Cohen

Heat 6
(5)  Cayli Herbert
(31)  Marino Kammermann
(14)  Brett Robins
(30)  Sam Woodrow
(29)  Zoe Haave
(28)  Eddie Surman
(6)  Jessica Cohen

Heat 6
(33)  Federico Pacini
(30)  Sam Woodrow
(7)  Nick Tougher
(39)  Sara Schneider
(14)  Brett Robins
(8)  Renato Kammermann
(2)  Joe Martin
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